« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18306

Division: 14UB 3rd EAST2 H/A

Date: Friday, March 22, 2024

Home: 10 (14U) NRFA Ajax

10

012
018
022
024
026
028
030
036
004
040
042
044
005
053
077
080
089
098

Field: eccp -2

Time: 6:30 PM

Away: 10 (14U) TUSA Chatham Lazio

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(14U) NRFA Ajax 10 (14U) TUSA Chatham Lazio
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Travis Luce
Gabriel Habek
Zachary Newell
Gabriel Aguilar Gutierrez
Sehaj Kang
Angel Yanez
Nathan Costa
Leonardo Tsiaousopoulos
Anthony Marshall
Christopher Martinez
Dominic Rubio
Derek Lopez Muller
Jackson Young
Elisha Felan
Mason Swan
Savino Brancucci
Joseph Colonna
Parker Ferrell
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




