

## North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #18306

Division: 14UB 3rd EAST2 H/A	Field: ECCP - 2								
Date: Friday, March 22, 2024	Time: 6:30 PM								
Home: 10 (14U) NRFA Ajax	Away: 10 (14U) TUSA Chatham Lazio								
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE	Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9  PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE								
Home Coach  Away Coach									

## 10 (14U) NRFA Ajax

## 10 (14U) TUSA Chatham Lazio

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals	Misconduct			No. Name			Goals			Misconduct		
012	Travis Luce		:											
018	Gabriel Habek		:											
022	Zachary Newell		:											
024	Gabriel Aguilar Gutierrez		:	:										
026	Sehaj Kang		:	:										
028	Angel Yanez		:											
030	Nathan Costa		:	:						:		:		
036	Leonardo Tsiaousopoulos		:	:						:		:		
004	Anthony Marshall		:	:						:		:		
040	Christopher Martinez		:	:										
042	Dominic Rubio		:	:										
044	Derek Lopez Muller		:											
005	Jackson Young		:											
053	Elisha Felan		:											
077	Mason Swan		:											
080	Savino Brancucci		:											
089	Joseph Colonna		:											
098	Parker Ferrell		:											
			:											
			:											
			:											
			:											
			:											
			:											
			:											

- C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

PRINT NAME

- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments